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Contact: Spring Krogue 707-372-1555

Location: Wentz Point, Marana, A7Z
STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Sherry Cervi SATURDAY JUNIOR
Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 9260.00, Rider count = 164

1D Time = 16.640, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 2500.20
2D Time = 17.140, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1944.60
3D Time = 17.640, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 1574.20
4D Time = 18.140, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1203.80
5D Time = 18.640, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1111.20
6D Time = 19.140, Placings = 38, Pool = $ 926.00
Not Placed = 31
1D Placings
1st 16.640 $1000.08 Lilly Nunn on OBD Eclipse A Bug
2nd 16.857 $750.06 Serena Hubbell on Toots
3rd 16.902 $500.04 Peyton Calmes on Magic Red Mountain
4th 16.917 $250.02 Caydence Roberts on No Socks Frost
5th 16.918 Peyton Stone on Smoke Please
6th 16.975 Madilyn Todd on MP As Days Go By
7th 16.986 Madilyn Todd on MP Tee Off The Rock
8th 17.005 Madilyn Todd on Warriors Lady Knight
9th 17.014 Kennedi Stinson on Donna's Red Badger
10th 17.080 Alyssa Yazzie on Oakie Strawflie
11th 17.081 Brylee Banning on Warriors Joe Joe
12th 17.103 Maddie Grover on Patches
13th 17.139 Ceeli Pinkston on Ima A Roan
2D Placings
st 17.147 $777.84 Maddie Grover on Venus
2nd 17.161 $583.38 Caydence Roberts on MPH Black Eagle
3rd 17.183 $388.92 Rylee Cooper on Notso Perfecto
4th 17.285 $194.46 Brylee Banning on Hesa French Dancer
5th 17.294 Daisy Howell on Vondoon
6th 17.320 Rayne Grant on Dash
7th 17.325 Harlee Barela on Palomina
8th 17.334 Rylee Cooper on SHR Brandywine Drummer
9th 17.344 Karsen Jackson on Swing N Sugar Bars
10th 17.410 Taylor Jundt on Otro Sonador

11th 17.431 Berlyn Franks on Easy
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Madilyn Todd on MP Dazzling Dan
Aubrey Mulcaire on Chicks Luv Cash
Bailey Girvin on Okie Cran Bar
Tenley Higgins on Bully

Allie Rae Nippert on Cash In Duck

3D Placings
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Mackenzie Maas on Rocks and Rills
Berlyn Franks on Fancy

Ashley Keeling on Mr Bo Candy
Jocelyn Co'Nei'Sen'Ney on Vanna
Taylor Trapp on Sippinsredswoosh
Alli Rae Nippert on Krogs June Bug
Mckinzee Shiver on Dizzy

Ansley Brito on Scooter

Aubrey Reidhead on Dodge

Jaden Usher on Hick

Mackenzie Bastin on Annie

Daisy Howell on Josie Lasen Bars
Courtney Keiser on Buckeye Spirit
Madilyn Todd on Shorty

Ella Christensen on Skittles
Presley Scalzo on Rowdy's Move
Angelina Pavicevic on Harley
Willow Root on 35

Madilyn Todd on Just Touch Of Fame
Jordan Carlson on Sweet Sugar Rain
Lily DeWitt on Darlin Jetolena
Sierra Stock on Sizzlin Hot Jet
Maryn Gutirrez on *Im A Storm
Sammie Jo Stuart on Champagnes Fizz (Myla)
Kendra Hardy on TRS Dashin Tennile
Nita Bennett on Horse

4D Placings
Courtney Keiser on Buck Hancocks Eddie
McKenna Reiter on Cherokeet Skye
Makala DeVaney on Filth of Gold
Tylar English on Starlight
Hailey Reinhardt on Showdown Dunnit Right
Abilene Chavez on Strawberryshortcake
Adessa Kinlecheenie on Buddy
Hadlee Hunter on Nofreckles Nolene
Ciarra Arzaga on Poco Joe Gill
Cassidy Garner on Beans
Raley Polich on Peppy Badger Remedy
Hadlee Hunter on Dix Smart Chick
Lindsey Miller on Marilyn Monroe
Gracie Camphouse on Brownie
Kylynn Bryson on Cooper
Aubrey Reidhead on Peanut



17th 18.526 Aubree Hoerning on Lotta Go Lee BB

18th 18.551 Stolei Perkins on Ringo

19th 18.569 Elena DeNunzio on Cherry

20th 18.581 Tylar Trausch on Pats Especial (Budweiser)
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21st 18.604 Ryann Shuldberg on Max
22nd 18.611 Ashley Keeling on Why Two Katie
23rd 18.621 Hailey Fletcher on Dan

5D Placings

1st 18.643 $444.48 Tylee Grantham on Marvelous Dreamer
2nd 18.705 $333.36 McKenzie Mulcaire on Bugs N Bear Oh My
3rd 18.756 $222.24 Reina Romero on Alcoverdes Dream

4th 18.776 $111.12 Reighley Barrow on Reckless Gun

5th 18.796 Lily DeWitt on Holy Smoke

6th 18.815 Kaitlyn Coleman on Hector

7th 18.834 Bailey Girvin on Sprouly

8th 18.879 Ella Christensen on Booyah

9th 18.903 Valeria Torres on Pinto
10th 18.955 Shyah Smith on She Bee A Thriftwood
11th 19.002 Raylei Anderson on Hollys Sail Win
12th 19.025 Willow Caruso on Whisper
13th 19.061 Alyssa Baldenegro on Osa
14th 19.089 Kennedy Ebert on Sunny
15th 19.091 Kennedi Stinson on MC Superstarrette
l6th 19.129 Reece Mott on Faith
17th 19.130 Mckinzee Shiver on Pistol

6D Placings

Ist 19.159 $370.40 Presley Scalzo on Luke Cee Pep
2nd 19.196 $277.80 Rilye Woodard on Jack
3rd 19.225 $185.20 Tyra Starkey on Peppazan Smuggler
4th 19.247 $ 92.60 Zayla Aguilar on Bagwells Lomalinda
5th 19.338 Jaydyn Rayburn on Taking Numbers
6th 19.355 Cylee Jo Roberts on Batman
7th 19.388 Aubrie Worker on Seven
8th 19.426 Aubree Hoerning on Sassi
9th 19.427 Breanna English on Roy
10th 19.428 Maryn Gutierrez on *Pure Cheetah
11th 19.476 Zayla Aguilar on PC Foxy Idol
12th 19.489 Reese Moser on Mr. Sun Dollar
13th 19.566 Rannyn Shuman on Toe Tappin Tina
14th 19.606 Rylee Shuman on Smooth N Easy Kisses
15th 19.628 Roxie Higgins on Treasured Flight
l6th 19.767 Sierra Mellish on Stormy
17th 19.816 Mariah Boland on Easy Turn To go
18th 19.865 Lily Waite on Black Betty Bam Balam
19th 19.900 Haley Turner on Blue Eyed Encounter
20th 19.911 Sierra Mellish on Dundee
21st 19.957 Makayla Moss on Belle
22nd 19.968 Taylor Girvin on Hanks Blue Moon

23rd 20.191 Taylor Horne on Dusty



24th 20.412 Reina Romero on Sweet Double Lace
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25th 20.431 Sydney Haralson on Obviously Jazzy Knew
26th 20.469 Hadlee Hunter on Quixoes Smart Peppy
27th 20.546 Ciarra Arzaga on MP Itza Rockn Partee
28th 20.644 McKinley Jo Nahrgang on Browns Brother Marty
29th 20.786 Shelby Schmid on Blonde 2 Boot
30th 21.125 Ellie Escapule on Dunn It Humming
31st 21.400 Hailey Davis on Charm
32nd 21.726 Daniela Torres on Moro
33rd 21.953 Macy Compton on Molly
34th 22.367 Rylee Shuman on Storms Remedy
35th 22.502 Denye Woodard on Fancy
36th 23.206 Braelyn Leiber on Horse
37th 23.449 Kaydee Zerbel on Spook
38th 23.726 Megan Spradlin on Biscuit
N/T 400.000 Ashlynn Johnson on Summer
N/T 400.000 Kaydee Zerbel on Barney
N/T 400.000 Clay Jean Bryson on Sneakers
N/T 400.000 Taizly Newman on Junior
N/T 400.000 Lily Waite on HR Hicory Rio
N/T 400.000 Marquel Moser on Bettabull
N/T 400.000 Bailey Todd on No Apology Here
N/T 400.000 Stolei Perkins on Bar Moon Dribbles
N/T 400.000 Breanna English on Lena
N/T 400.000 Caydence Roberts on Wrangler Rivets
N/T 417.556 Caydence Roberts on Gamblinatthebar
N/T 417.629 Makayla Olney on Sammy
N/T 417.663 Taliyah Crook on Hero Rain
N/T 417.723 Reagen Warren on Goober
N/T 417.771 Marquel Moser on Watch Jule Clock
N/T 417.773 Gracie Kaufman on Tiveo Latte
N/T 417.869 Savannah Joe on Sierra Willa Te
N/T 417.923 Reighley Barrow on Daisy
N/T 418.047 Lyndee Moser on KG Cashin In On Beau
N/T 418.186 Kadence Dorman on Hannas Shadow
N/T 418.470 Rannyn Shuman on Precious Amy
N/T 418.583 Reese Krahling on Ranger
N/T 418.828 Harlee Barela on Awickedbid
N/T 418.849 Gracie Garthwaite on Blazin Bardell Lena
N/T 418.865 McKenna Reiter on Down South Wrangler
N/T 418.938 Ashley Keeling on Zippit Do Straw Girl
N/T 419.241 Lyndee Moser on Raren To Turn
N/T 419.453 Lacie Liska on Senorita
N/T 419.656 Kylee Gilbreth on Ziggy
N/T 420.281 Lexie Miller on Rocket
N/T 421.325 Savannah McNabb on My Chocolate Dun Bar
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Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 9365.00, Rider count = 166

1D Time = 16.521, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 2528.55
2D Time = 17.021, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1966.65
3D Time = 17.521, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1592.05
4D Time = 18.021, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1217.45
5D Time = 18.521, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1123.80
6D Time = 19.021, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 936.50
Not Placed = 37
1D Placings
1st 16.521 $1011.42 Serena Hubbell on Toots
2nd 16.614 $758.57 Madilyn Todd on MP As Days Go By
3rd 16.723 $505.71 Lilly Nunn on OBD Eclipse A Bug
4th 16.734 $252.86 Rayne Grant on Dash
5th 16.999 Madilyn Todd on MP Tee Off The Rock
2D Placings
1st 17.022 $786.66 Rylee Cooper on Notso Perfecto
2nd 17.043 $589.99 Brylee Banning on Hesa French Dancer
3rd 17.166 $393.33 Caydence Roberts on Gamblinatthebar
4th 17.196 $196.66 Ceeli Pinkston on Ima A Roan
5th 17.211 Taliyah Crook on Hero Rain
6th 17.222 Karsen Jackson on Swing N Sugar Bars
7th 17.233 Harlee Barela on Palomina
8th 17.251 Peyton Stone on Smoke Please
9th 17.256 Madilyn Todd on MP Dazzling Dan
10th 17.289 Mackenzie Bastin on Annie
11th 17.292 Brylee Banning on Warriors Joe Joe
12th 17.320 Ella Christensen on Skittles
13th 17.356 Ansley Brito on Scooter
14th 17.368 Hailey Reinhardt on Showdown Dunnit Right
15th 17.380 Makala DeVaney on Filth of Gold
leth 17.403 Adessa Kinlecheenie on Buddy
17th 17.431 Tylar Trausch on Pats Especial (Budweiser)
18th 17.454 Reighley Barrow on Daisy
19th 17.460 Maddie Grover on Patches
20th 17.462 Aubrey Mulcaire on Chicks Luv Cash
21st 17.484 Aubrey Reidhead on Peanut
22nd 17.492 Abilene Chavez on Strawberryshortcake
23rd 17.507 Berlyn Franks on Fancy
24th 17.512 Bailey Girvin on Okie Cran Bar
3D Placings
1st 17.533 $636.82 Rylee Cooper on SHR Brandywine Drummer
2nd 17.542 $477.62 Maryn Gutirrez on *Im A Storm
3rd 17.546 $318.41 Maddie Grover on Chex Out The Smoke
4th 17.557 $159.21 Daisy Howell on Vondoon
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5th 17.570 Caydence Roberts on No Socks Frost
6th 17.571 Gracie Kaufman on Tiveo Latte

7th 17.576 Allie Rae Nippert on Cash In Duck
8th 17.579 Jocelyn Co'Nei'Sen'Ney on Vanna
9th 17.602 Kylynn Bryson on Cooper
10th 17.616 Alyssa Yazzie on Oakie Strawflie
11th 17.621 Madilyn Todd on Just Touch Of Fame
12th 17.655 Tenley Higgins on Bully
13th 17.661 Aubree Hoerning on Lotta Go Lee BB
14th 17.669 Mackenzie Maas on Rocks and Rills
15th 17.714 Jaden Usher on Hick
leth 17.755 Bailey Girvin on Sprouly
17th 17.821 Nita Bennett on Horse
18th 17.833 Courtney Keiser on Buckeye Spirit

19th 17.855 Presley Scalzo on Rowdy's Move



20th 17.859 Ashley Keeling on Mr Bo Candy

21st 17.881 Ryann Shuldberg on Max

22nd 17.886 Aubrey Reidhead on Dodge

23rd 17.905 Makayla Olney on Sammy

24th 17.908 Courtney Keiser on Buck Hancocks Eddie
25th 17.952 Kendra Hardy on TRS Dashin Tennile
26th 17.967 Angelina Pavicevic on Harley

27th 17.976 Marquel Moser on Watch Jule Clock

28th 18.001 Kaitlyn Coleman on Hector

4D Placings

1st 18.031 $486.98 Taylor Trapp on Sippinsredswoosh

2nd 18.055 $365.24 Berlyn Franks on Easy

3rd 18.058 $243.49 Harlee Barela on Awickedbid

4th 18.060 $121.75 Reagen Warren on Goober

5th 18.073 Shyah Smith on She Bee A Thriftwood
6th 18.104 Aubree Hoerning on Sassi

7th 18.107 Kadence Dorman on Hannas Shadow

8th 18.163 Sierra Stock on Sizzlin Hot Jet

Tie 18.163 Sammie Jo Stuart on Champagnes Fizz (Myla)

10th 18.181 Jordan Carlson on Sweet Sugar Rain
11th 18.190 Hadlee Hunter on Nofreckles Nolene
12th 18.207 Raylei Anderson on Hollys Sail Win
13th 18.222 Marquel Moser on Bettabull

14th 18.233 Raley Polich on Peppy Badger Remedy
15th 18.239 Reina Romero on Alcoverdes Dream
16th 18.240 Gracie Camphouse on Brownie

17th 18.250 Hailey Fletcher on Dan

18th 18.273 Breanna English on Roy

19th 18.325 Daisy Howell on Josie Lasen Bars
20th 18.350 Kennedi Stinson on MC Superstarrette
21st 18.351 Lily DeWitt on Holy Smoke
22nd 18.356 Mckinzee Shiver on Dizzy
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23rd 18.360 Tylee Grantham on Marvelous Dreamer
24th 18.384 Lily DeWitt on Darlin Jetolena

25th 18.385 Mckinzee Shiver on Pistol

26th 18.406 Madilyn Todd on Shorty

27th 18.426 Stolei Perkins on Ringo

28th 18.444 Rannyn Shuman on Precious Amy

29th 18.451 Ashley Keeling on Why Two Katie
30th 18.478 Lindsey Miller on Marilyn Monroe

5D Placings

1st 18.528 $449.52 Presley Scalzo on Luke Cee Pep

2nd 18.532 $337.14 Taylor Girvin on Hanks Blue Moon

3rd 18.551 $224.76 Valeria Torres on Pinto

4th 18.584 $112.38 Ashley Keeling on Zippit Do Straw Girl
5th 18.676 Cassidy Garner on Beans

6th 18.701 Ciarra Arzaga on MP Itza Rockn Partee
7th 18.712 Elena DeNunzio on Cherry

8th 18.778 Alyssa Baldenegro on Osa

9th 18.838 Willow Root on 35
10th 18.849 Gracie Garthwaite on Blazin Bardell Lena
11th 18.861 Haley Turner on Blue Eyed Encounter
12th 18.867 Kennedy Ebert on Sunny
13th 18.931 Zayla Aguilar on PC Foxy Idol
14th 18.940 McKenna Reiter on Down South Wrangler
15th 18.954 Sierra Mellish on Dundee
16th 18.999 Sierra Mellish on Stormy

6D Placings
1st 19.071 $374.60 Reina Romero on Sweet Double Lace
2nd 19.154 $280.95 Zayla Aguilar on Bagwells Lomalinda



3rd 19.159 $187.30 Willow Caruso on Whisper

4th 19.175 $ 93.65 Reece Mott on Faith
5th 19.181 Jaydyn Rayburn on Taking Numbers
6th 19.184 Tyra Starkey on Peppazan Smuggler
7th 19.220 Cylee Jo Roberts on Batman
8th 19.316 Rannyn Shuman on Toe Tappin Tina
9th 19.411 Hadlee Hunter on Quixoes Smart Peppy
10th 19.487 Makayla Moss on Belle
11th 19.499 Reese Krahling on Ranger
12th 19.519 Kaydee Zerbel on Spook
13th 19.520 Lexie Miller on Rocket
14th 19.614 Taylor Horne on Dusty
15th 19.975 Shelby Schmid on Blonde 2 Boot
leth 20.418 McKinley Jo Nahrgang on Browns Brother Marty
17th 20.889 Hailey Davis on Charm
18th 21.239 Macy Compton on Molly
19th 21.266 Daniela Torres on Moro
20th 21.601 Rylee Shuman on Smooth N Easy Kisses
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21st 22.089 Bailey Todd on No Apology Here
22nd 22.843 Ellie Escapule on Dunn It Humming
23rd 24.008 Denye Woodard on Fancy
24th 24.029 Dakota Reinhardt on Peanut
25th 24.041 Ashlynn Johnson on Summer
26th 25.083 Clay Jean Bryson on Sneakers
N/T 400.000 Lacie Liska on Senorita
N/T 400.000 Kylee Gilbreth on Ziggy
N/T 400.000 Maryn Gutierrez on Flirt
N/T 400.000 Taizly Newman on Junior
N/T 400.000 Ciarra Arzaga on Poco Joe Gill
N/T 400.000 Stolei Perkins on Bar Moon Dribbles
N/T 400.000 Taylor Jundt on Otro Sonador
N/T 400.000 Lily Waite on HR Hicory Rio
N/T 400.000 Lily Waite on Black Betty Bam Balam
N/T 400.000 Caydence Roberts on MPH Black Eagle
N/T 400.000 Rilye Woodard on Jack
N/T 400.000 Reese Moser on Mr. Sun Dollar
N/T 400.000 Brynn Bates on Hot Chocolate Sundae
N/T 400.000 Caydence Roberts on Wrangler Rivets
N/T 400.000 Braelyn Leiber on Horse
N/T 400.000 Sydney Haralson on Obviously Jazzy Knew
N/T 416.726 Lyndee Moser on KG Cashin In On Beau
N/T 417.248 Maddie Grover on Venus
N/T 417.440 Peyton Calmes on Magic Red Mountain
N/T 417.496 Alli Rae Nippert on Krogs June Bug
N/T 417.601 Savannah Joe on Sierra Willa Te
N/T 417.839 McKenna Reiter on Cherokeet Skye
N/T 417.899 Tylar English on Starlight
N/T 418.239 Kennedi Stinson on Donna's Red Badger
N/T 418.591 Madilyn Todd on Warriors Lady Knight
N/T 418.610 Lyndee Moser on Raren To Turn
N/T 418.758 Hadlee Hunter on Dix Smart Chick
N/T 419.770 Roxie Higgins on Treasured Flight
N/T 419.876 Aubrie Worker on Seven
N/T 420.062 Mariah Boland on Easy Turn To go
N/T 420.204 Breanna English on Lena
N/T 420.550 Rylee Shuman on Storms Remedy
N/T 421.367 Kaydee Zerbel on Barney
N/T 421.853 Savannah McNabb on My Chocolate Dun Bar
N/T 422.077 Megan Spradlin on Biscuit
N/T 422.974 Ella Christensen on Booyah

N/T 425.736 McKenzie Mulcaire on Bugs N Bear Oh My
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5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 10940.00, Rider count = 196
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, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 2953.80
, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 2297.40
, Placings = 47, Pool = $ 1859.80
, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 1422.20
, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 1312.80
, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1094.00

Not Placed = 26

1D Placings
Tayla Moeykens on Tell Em Dasher
Kennedy Cook on Stormin Mr Bo Man
Jaycie Cundall on Lil Lightning Bolt
Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
Dallys Casillas on Harley
Reilly Nelson on Frenchmans Mas Dinero
Halle DeWitt on Primos Solid Cash
Bailey Massey on Shadow
Sydney Jacob on Blazin

2D Placings

Jacqueline Nichols on Perks Naughty Girl
Julie Starzinski on Lil Too Impressive
Madison Bean on Shoot My Bullets
Caslyn Weidenbener on Horse

Payton Hanna on Ashes Fire and Ice
Jennie Martinez on Y6

Faith Furrow on Fames Easy Jetolena
Lauren Stone on SR Leofame
Breann Justice on Dashing Too The Bar
Jenna Reardon on Salt E
Chali Pinkston on Heza
Rayna Billingsley on Redshancockskinflint
Taylor Rose Starkey on MPS Blue Valentine
Peyton Krahling on MPS Blue Boy
RhaeAnne Reidhead on Smoochie

DeWitt Halle on Gunner
Kennedy Cook on DBR Driftin Boy

Jayce Cundall on Primos Jaycie Acre
Nakona Danley on Anaqua Tuff Stuff
Bailee Baine on Scooby
Olivia Davis on Starlight Macchiatto
Faith Holyan on Jusda Beda Fame
Amy Weich on MC Jack Bee Magnum
Raquel Weatherley on Fireball
Kaleb McTygue on JK Perks Dinky Dasher
Lily Householder on Im A Little Phoebe
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$613.
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$371.
$241.

73
15
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77

Sydney Phillips on SZ San Cash Smug
Hailee Smith on Smokin Danny
Audrie Mann on DH

3D Placings
Haley Bowen on Frosted Fame
Hailey Portonova on Rowdy
Caitlin Lucchesi on Sittin On A Winer
Lauren DeVaney on Lenas Texas Red
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46th
47th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
Tie
9th
10th
11lth
12th
13th
14th
15th
l6th
17th
18th

17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.

742
745
762
764

810
841
843

.846

865
871

.873

873
881

.895

949
980
988
991
026
059
061
065

STANDARD 70%

Sophie Nolen on Guys Special Show
Kennedy Cook on Jamen Cactus

Raney Pate on Snickers

Taylor Rose Starkey on JWS Cuteasa Button
Elisa Rose on Winagin in Twentyten
Payton Hannan on Cash Is Foxy

Scout Magill on Zippity

Erika Thigpen on HR Playgril Tari
Masyn Powers on Lil Guy Syndrome
Madison Bean on Streak of Gin

Masyn Powers on **Dry Cayenne
Kyleigh DeWitt on Teninas Last
Katlann Alkire on Doc Olenas Best
Mackenzie Ramsay on Mr First Prioridee
Reygan Purvis on Dreamin Of Nu Cash
Maggie Raley on Big Heart of Fire
Sydney Greene on Cash D Mighty

Kaleb McTygue on Design Me Gold
Kaydin Finan on King Doc Bar Dillon
Victoria Wilson on Rebel

Cali Sorace on JP Dancer

Shaina King on Nowata Quick Star
Kiersten Pettus on Velveeta Cheese
Gracie Mann on Driften Chex

Daley Raze on Twisted Badger

Baiely Massey on Bugs

Jasmin Nafarrate on LF Famous Bed Bug
Madison Munson on Delta

Alexis McQuarie on *This Guns Loaded
Masyn Powers on Dashing Ta Roses
Taylor McKinney on Sammy

Alexandra Shulman on GoFlyPassum
Andrea Wagner on Cut Two The Quick
Maggie Raley on Wazu Flat Jet

Peri Wilson on SF Pats 404

Morgan Bradley on Grace

Marissa Kopacz on OBD Lilly Bug
Lexie O'Connell on CDB Lil Arrow
Kaydin Finan on Desert Valentine

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page
Jackpot in Sherry Cervi SATURDAY SENIOR

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

$469.
$383.
$284.
$184.
S 99.

33
99
44
89
55

Hallie Miller on Dons Gay
Nakona Danley on Acye Couture
Nakona Danley on Firebird Star
Sydney Jacob on Blazin Jessie

4D Placings
Samantha Hornberger on Washakie Just Tru
Elisa Rose on Sheza Boston Melody
Bridget Callaghan on Peptos Royal Winner
Kinley Knight on SS Hildago
Felicity Buesig on Snickers
Kiara Begay on Dashin Dee
Elly Nolen on Doc Dry Badger
Felicity Buesig on Lucy
Madison Munson on Chiquito CD
Sydney Jordan on Standoffish Queen
Caitlin Lucchesi on Storys Last Chapter
Morgan Bradley on Shooter
Caylie Hempel on Reyna
Halle Householder on Regulate N Fame
Alexis McGuire on Ricochet
Madison Bean on Pistol NA Petticoat
Cody Jo Sparks on Summers Red Thursday
Kaylee Billingsley on Odette



19th 18.074 Tayler Kent on Disel

20th 18.098 Morgan Bradley on Lillie

21st 18.101 Peri Wilson on Ms RC Red Bonanza

22nd 18.233 Taylor Rose Starkey on Roy Rogers Dorago
23rd 18.239 Jenna Reardon on Wood I Be Smart

24th 18.249 Skylier Kelly on Docs A Hustler

25th 18.258 Courtney Kibler on Blantonwood Lena

26th 18.262 Kaylee Stamm on Skip Two My Leo

5D Placings

1st 18.274 $433.22 Sydney Jordan on A Girl Named Scott
2nd 18.285 $354.46 Rylin Medcoff on The Deals Off
3rd 18.286 $262.56 Abby Hodges on Sugars Buckskin Babe
4th 18.310 $170.66 Brayden Green on Spur Crazy Monkey
5th 18.341 $ 91.90 Jordan Pennington on No Bling Just Fling
6th 18.345 Ashleigh Pippenger on Julie
7th 18.354 Kiahna Whelan on Bartender
8th 18.363 Mackenzie Miller on Can't Beat A Cat
9th 18.371 Asia McMurry on My Ferrari's On Fire
10th 18.374 Caulina McNabb on Delight
11th 18.409 Londyn Brazil on Monkey
12th 18.420 Miah Ortiz on Scooby
13th 18.423 Sherayl Worker on Cash
14th 18.454 Maya Mendenhall on Cash
:51 PM 01/29/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 4

STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Sherry Cervi SATURDAY SENIOR

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

15th 18.470 Kelton Little on TW Some Fancy Wood
leth 18.476 Shelby Roanhorse on Dashen Red Baron
17th 18.478 Megan Hunt on Genie

18th 18.517 Halle DeWitt on Leon

19th 18.522 Marissa Kopacz on OBD Bust A Move
20th 18.529 Kennedy Cook on Sugar Mama Cat

21st 18.540 Hannah Smith on Sadies Shining Tari
22nd 18.599 Londyn Brazil on Sunburn Gun

23rd 18.631 Danae Peters on Leo Solis Two

24th 18.636 Nina Baldenegro on Bo

25th 18.648 Payton Scalzo on Vegas Millionneir
26th 18.723 Kaleb McTygue on Rattle de Chimes
27th 18.727 Courtney Kibler on Dyno Drift

28th 18.745 Rhiannon Wilson on July

29th 18.754 Ashlyn Dighans on Mia Frenchman

6D Placings

1st 18.779 $361.02 Maddison Kerfoot on Fireball

2nd 18.821 $295.38 Shaina King on Mr. Frenchmans Guy

3rd 18.854 $218.80 Madeleine Kingsland on Moon Struck Luck
4th 18.908 $142.22 Serena Bowman on Sunny

5th 18.933 $ 76.58 Ryli Sorace on MP Loan Roan Drifter
6th 18.997 Lyndie Wray on Daisy Duke

7th 19.069 Asia McMurry on Okie Dokey Time

8th 19.120 Shelby Jackson on Captain

9th 19.158 Taylor Silva on Rumors Remedy

10th 19.189 Tessora Bastillos on Don't Blink Chico
11th 19.229 Jordan Pennington on Miss Play Hollywood
12th 19.239 Aliya Johnson on Breaker

13th 19.289 Hannah Darby on Huey

14th 19.596 Scout Magill on Jet

15th 19.921 Traci Clark on King

16th 19.988 Cheyenne Foshee on Tilly

17th 20.108 Samantha Jatczak on Wildfires Flame
18th 20.112 Rio Ramey on Cadillac

19th 20.135 Brianna Young on Ace Royal Flush
20th 20.410 Kaylee McCarthy on Eve
21st 20.639 Kiara Begay on Streaken Leo

22nd 20.665 Harley Ward on Zeta



23rd 20.689 Abbey Miller on Speckles

24th 21.661 Mary Corrie on Rascal
25th 21.784 Madeleine Kingsland on TR Bugg Me Smooth
26th 22.799 Tifany Espitia on Amigo
27th 23.766 Kursten Drummond on Cutters Triple Chick
28th 25.325 Avery Ledesma on Coronas Playing Games
29th 25.978 Sydney Jordan on Fortunate Julie
30th 27.163 Sheila June on Cowboy Joe
N/T 400.000 Shianne Skates on Man of Stone
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N/T 400.000 Tayler Kent on Fifty

N/T 400.000 Reygan Purvis on Six Ingredients

N/T 400.000 Skylier Kelly on DCG Studley Peppy ET
N/T 400.000 Truly Legasey on Patty

N/T 416.789 Bailey Massey on Lilly

N/T 416.941 Chali Pinkston on CCC Wild Splash

N/T 416.992 Avery Ledesema on Reds Sassy Pants

N/T 417.068 Cassie Miller on Very Smart Cutter

N/T 417.173 Sydney Greene on R U Ondfence

N/T 417.344 Haley Bowen on Mr Spoon

N/T 417.458 Cheyanne Tannery on Heidis On A High
N/T 417.474 Megan Hunt on Sir Reminic Rembrandt

N/T 417.509 Annabelle Hampton on Baby Ninos Investment
N/T 417.645 Kaylee Barker on Spartan

N/T 417.675 Kennedy Crosby on Lily

N/T 417.888 Lyndie Wray on Yae Wah

N/T 417.911 Katie Wilson on Lucy

N/T 417.954 Jessa Simmons on Mac

N/T 418.256 Cheyenne Gonzales-Dodson on Stars Nan
N/T 418.364 Payton Hanna on Royal Moon Roany

N/T 418.524 Samantha Hornberger on Favorite Fling
N/T 418.864 Mandy Lund on Mocha

N/T 418.987 Kaylee Stamm on Phil

N/T 419.651 Peyton Stepanoff on Jess A Wild Impulse
N/T 420.034 Jailin Clark on Bluecher
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Sherry Cervi SUNDAY SENIOR
Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ
Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 10835.00, Rider count = 194
1D Time = 16.370, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 2925.45
2D Time = 16.870, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 2275.35
3D Time = 17.370, Placings = 38, Pool = $ 1841.95
4D Time = 17.870, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 1408.55
5D Time = 18.370, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1300.20
$

6D Time = 18.870, Placings = 21, Pool = 1083.50
Not Placed = 37

1D Placings

1st 16.370 $965.40 Jayce Cundall on Primos Jaycie Acre

2nd 16.407 $789.87 Chali Pinkston on CCC Wild Splash

3rd 16.508 $585.09 Jacqueline Nichols on Perks Naughty Girl
4th 16.519 $380.31 Halle DeWitt on Primos Solid Cash

5th 16.552 $204.78 Dallys Casillas on Harley

6th 16.586 Cassie Miller on Very Smart Cutter

7th 16.639 Julie Starzinski on Lil Too Impressive
8th 16.669 Haley Bowen on Frosted Fame

9th 16.673 Raquel Weatherley on Fireball
10th 16.682 Reilly Nelson on Frenchmans Mas Dinero

11th 16.687 DeWitt Halle on Gunner



12th 16.728 Kennedy Cook on DBR Driftin Boy

13th 16.732 Sophie Nolen on Guys Special Show

14th 16.736 Taylor Rose Starkey on MPS Blue Valentine
15th 16.747 Kennedy Cook on Stormin Mr Bo Man

16th 16.772 Sydney Greene on R U Ondfence

17th 16.794 Sydney Jacob on Blazin

18th 16.795 Bailey Massey on Shadow

2D Placings

1st 16.873 $750.87 Jenna Reardon on Wood I Be Smart
2nd 16.895 $614.34 Masyn Powers on **Dry Cayenne
3rd 16.909 $455.07 Jennie Martinez on Y6
4th 16.927 $295.80 Annabelle Hampton on Baby Ninos Investment
5th 16.928 $159.27 Caitlin Lucchesi on Storys Last Chapter
6th 16.941 Madison Munson on Chiquito CD
7th 16.986 RhaeAnne Reidhead on Smoochie
8th 17.006 Halle Householder on Regulate N Fame
Tie 17.006 Lauren DeVaney on Lenas Texas Red
10th 17.008 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado
11th 17.020 Bailey Massey on Lilly
12th 17.023 Kaleb McTygue on JK Perks Dinky Dasher
13th 17.037 Chali Pinkston on Heza
14th 17.052 Kennedy Cook on Jamen Cactus
15th 17.078 Maggie Raley on Big Heart of Fire
16th 17.088 Amy Weich on MC Jack Bee Magnum
17th 17.094 Payton Hanna on Ashes Fire and Ice
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18th 17.106 Gracie Mann on Driften Chex

19th 17.132 Peyton Krahling on MPS Blue Boy

20th 17.146 Masyn Powers on Dashing Ta Roses
21st 17.176 Kaydin Finan on King Doc Bar Dillon
22nd 17.207 Hailey Portonova on Rowdy

23rd 17.211 Daley Raze on Twisted Badger

24th 17.224 Caslyn Weidenbener on Horse

25th 17.236 Breann Justice on Dashing Too The Bar
26th 17.258 Alexis McQuarie on *This Guns Loaded
27th 17.289 Victoria Wilson on Rebel

28th 17.324 Jaycie Cundall on Lil Lightning Bolt
29th 17.333 Avery Ledesema on Reds Sassy Pants
30th 17.354 Hallie Miller on Dons Gay

3D Placings

1st 17.374 $607.84 Sydney Greene on Cash D Mighty

2nd 17.385 $497.33 Madison Munson on Delta

3rd 17.422 $368.39 Sydney Phillips on SZ San Cash Smug
4th 17.444 $239.45 Madison Bean on Shoot My Bullets
5th 17.446 $128.94 Cassie Miller on Smart Lil Arrow
6th 17.455 Lauren Stone on SR Leofame

7th 17.458 Kennedy Crosby on Lily

8th 17.465 Baiely Massey on Bugs

9th 17.472 Scout Magill on Zippity

10th 17.489 Kaylee Billingsley on Odette

11th 17.497 Payton Hannan on Cash Is Foxy

12th 17.502 Kinley Knight on SS Hildago

13th 17.508 Courtney Kibler on Dyno Drift

14th 17.520 Kaleb McTygue on Rattle de Chimes
15th 17.565 Peyton Stepanoff on Jess A Wild Impulse
l6th 17.566 Lexie O'Connell on CDB Lil Arrow
17th 17.567 Kiahna Whelan on Bartender

18th 17.576 Nakona Danley on Anaqua Tuff Stuff
19th 17.586 Taylor McKinney on Sammy
20th 17.590 Kaleb McTygue on Design Me Gold
21st 17.597 Lily Householder on Im A Little Phoebe

22nd 17.598 Hailee Smith on Smokin Danny



23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31lst
32nd
33rd
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34th
35th
36th
37th
38th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
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10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
le6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

1st
2nd
3rd
Tie
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
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17
17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

.616

617
618

.656

661
670
680
703
719
737
798

812
813

.817

823
837

878
891
893
897
915
919
920
945
958
964
9717

.981

994
008
022
051
055
136
179
194
209
223
228
231
236
271
318

371
395
426
426
431
491
498
507
511
513
540
601

STANDARD 70%

Bridget Callaghan on Peptos Royal Winner
Raney Pate on Snickers

Shaina King on Nowata Quick Star

Andrea Wagner on Cut Two The Quick

Rayna Billingsley on Redshancockskinflint
Jasmin Nafarrate on LF Famous Bed Bug
Peri Wilson on SF Pats 404

Courtney Kibler on Blantonwood Lena
Felicity Buesig on Snickers

Kiersten Pettus on Velveeta Cheese

Megan Hunt on Sir Reminic Rembrandt

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6

Jackpot in Sherry Cervi SUNDAY SENIOR

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

$464.82
$380.31
$281.71
$183.11
$ 98.60

$429.07
$351.05
$214.53
$214.53
$ 91.01

STANDARD 70%

Kelton Little on TW Some Fancy Wood
Taylor Rose Starkey on Roy Rogers Dorago
Cody Jo Sparks on Summers Red Thursday
Nina Baldenegro on Bo

Nakona Danley on Firebird Star

4D Placings
Marissa Kopacz on OBD Lilly Bug
Asia McMurry on Okie Dokey Time
Mackenzie Ramsay on Mr First Prioridee
Kaylee Stamm on Skip Two My Leo
Bailee Baine on Scooby
Katie Wilson on Lucy
Jordan Pennington on No Bling Just Fling
Shaina King on Mr. Frenchmans Guy
Elly Nolen on Doc Dry Badger
Elisa Rose on Sheza Boston Melody
Maggie Raley on Wazu Flat Jet
Alexis McGuire on Ricochet
Tayler Kent on Disel
Cali Sorace on JP Dancer
Ashleigh Pippenger on Julie
Kaydin Finan on Desert Valentine
Felicity Buesig on Lucy
Morgan Bradley on Shooter
Samantha Hornberger on Washakie Just Tru
Madeleine Kingsland on Moon Struck Luck
Sydney Jacob on Blazin Jessie
Megan Hunt on Genie
Reygan Purvis on Dreamin Of Nu Cash
Caylie Hempel on Reyna
Alexandra Shulman on GoFlyPassum
Olivia Davis on Starlight Macchiatto
Caulina McNabb on Delight

5D Placings
Reygan Purvis on Six Ingredients
Mackenzie Miller on Can't Beat A Cat
Morgan Bradley on Lillie
Madison Bean on Streak of Gin
Shelby Roanhorse on Dashen Red Baron
Miah Ortiz on Scooby
Rhiannon Wilson on July
Elisa Rose on Winagin in Twentyten
Shelby Jackson on Captain
Sydney Jordan on Standoffish Queen
Cheyenne Foshee on Tilly
Kennedy Cook on Sugar Mama Cat

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6

Jackpot in Sherry Cervi SUNDAY SENIOR
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Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

Tie 18.601 Sydney Jordan on A Girl Named Scott
14th 18.604 Shianne Skates on Man of Stone
15th 18.645 Londyn Brazil on Sunburn Gun
16th 18.695 Serena Bowman on Sunny
17th 18.724 Hannah Smith on Sadies Shining Tari
18th 18.745 Nakona Danley on Acye Couture
19th 18.765 Tayla Moeykens on Tell Em Dasher
Tie 18.765 Abby Hodges on Sugars Buckskin Babe
21st 18.811 Ryli Sorace on MP Loan Roan Drifter
22nd 18.812 Aliya Johnson on Breaker
23rd 18.842 Audrie Mann on DH

6D Placings

1st 18.890 $357.56 Payton Scalzo on Vegas Millionneir
2nd 19.051 $292.55 Abbey Miller on Speckles
3rd 19.122 $216.70 Madeleine Kingsland on TR Bugg Me Smooth
4th 19.153 $140.86 Samantha Hornberger on Favorite Fling
5th 19.194 $ 75.85 Ashlyn Dighans on Mia Frenchman
6th 19.237 Samantha Jatczak on Wildfires Flame
7th 19.250 Jailin Clark on Bluecher
8th 19.254 Rylin Medcoff on The Deals Off
9th 19.258 Mandy Lund on Mocha
10th 19.275 Taylor Silva on Rumors Remedy
11th 19.348 Marissa Kopacz on OBD Bust A Move
12th 19.461 Truly Legasey on Patty
13th 19.565 Maddison Kerfoot on Fireball
14th 19.648 Jordan Pennington on Miss Play Hollywood
15th 19.695 Sydney Jordan on Fortunate Julie
leth 19.819 Tessora Bastillos on Don't Blink Chico
17th 19.866 Hannah Darby on Huey
18th 20.191 Kaylee McCarthy on Eve
19th 20.197 Rio Ramey on Cadillac
20th 20.376 Kiara Begay on Streaken Leo
21st 21.363 Mary Corrie on Rascal
N/T 400.000 Traci Clark on King
N/T 400.000 Kiara Begay on Dashin Dee
N/T 400.000 Sherayl Worker on Cash
N/T 400.000 Katlann Alkire on Doc Olenas Best
N/T 400.000 Kaylee Barker on Spartan
N/T 400.000 Kyleigh DeWitt on Teninas Last
N/T 400.000 Jessa Simmons on Mac
N/T 400.000 Payton Hanna on Royal Moon Roany
N/T 400.000 Tifany Espitia on Amigo
N/T 416.615 Jenna Reardon on Salt E
N/T 416.747 Faith Furrow on Fames Easy Jetolena
N/T 417.425 Maya Mendenhall on Cash
N/T 417.475 Haley Bowen on Mr Spoon
N/T 417.519 Masyn Powers on Lil Guy Syndrome
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N/T 417.611 Londyn Brazil on Monkey

N/T 417.685 Halle DeWitt on Leon

N/T 417.747 Lyndie Wray on Yae Wah

N/T 417.762 Cheyanne Tannery on Heidis On A High
N/T 417.850 Morgan Bradley on Grace

N/T 417.878 Skylier Kelly on DCG Studley Peppy ET
N/T 417.961 Erika Thigpen on HR Playgril Tari
N/T 417.986 Madison Bean on Pistol NA Petticoat
N/T 418.041 Brayden Green on Spur Crazy Monkey
N/T 418.375 Peri Wilson on Ms RC Red Bonanza

N/T 418.649 Kaylee Stamm on Phil

N/T 418.831 Brianna Young on Ace Royal Flush

N/T 418.937 Danae Peters on Leo Solis Two



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

419.
419.
419.
419.
421.
422.
424.
429.
438.
717.

036
048
302
363
348
206
046
590
894
553
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in SATURDAY Junio

Paying to

Tie

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
Tie
2
2

1D
2D
3D
4D
5D
6D

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

6th
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

7th
8th

Tayler Kent on Fifty
Cheyenne Gonzales-Dods
Lyndie Wray on Daisy D

Taylor Rose Starkey on JWS Cuteasa Button

Skylier Kelly on Docs
Avery Ledesma on Coron
Harley Ward on Zeta
Scout Magill on Jet
Kursten Drummond on Di
Asia McMurry on My Fer

Barrel Race America, Version

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth

4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4877.50, R

Time =

Time =
Time
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Time
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274
405
419
423
640
717
738

794
832
841
856
856
885
917
918
939
959
960
975
986
005
014

.028
.080

083

.102

103
116
127
147
161
178
178
194
268

16.
16.
17.
17.
18.
18.

$526.
$395.
$263.
$131.

$409.
$307.
$204.
$ 51.
$ 51.
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274
774
274
774
274
774

77
08
39
69

71
28
85
21
21

, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 1316.
, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1024.
, Placings = 37, Pool = $ 829.
, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 634.
, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 585.
, Placings = 34, Pool = $ 487.

Not Placed = 36

1D Placings

Tayla Moeykens on Tell
Kennedy Cook on Stormi
Jaycie Cundall on Lil

Madison Munson on Fool
Lilly Nunn on OBD Ecli
Bailey Massey on Shado
Sydney Jacob on Blazin

2D Placings
Jacqueline Nichols on
Madison Bean on Shoot
Caslyn Weidenbener on
Jennie Martinez on Y6
Payton Hanna on Ashes
Faith Furrow on Fames
Caydence Roberts on No
Peyton Stone on Smoke
Lauren Stone on SR Leo
Breann Justice on Dash
Jenna Reardon on Salt
Madilyn Todd on MP As
Madilyn Todd on MP Tee
Madilyn Todd on Warrio
Kennedi Stinson on Don

Taylor Rose Starkey on MPS Blue Valentine

Alyssa Yazzie on Oakie
Peyton Krahling on MPS
Kennedy Cook on DBR Dr
Maddie Grover on Patch
Jayce Cundall on Primo
Nakona Danley on Anaqu
Maddie Grover on Venus
Caydence Roberts on MP
Amy Weich on MC Jack B
Ragquel Weatherley on F
Kaleb McTygue on JK Pe
Sydney Phillips on SZ
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29th
Tie

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
le6th
17th
18th
19th

Tie

21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31lst
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th

1st
2nd
3rd
Tie
5th
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6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11lth
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17

17

17

17

17

17

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
.879
17.
17.

17

17

271
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294
295
313
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344
410
422
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17.
17.
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17.
17.

462
477

494
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17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

518
536
536
552
578
600
602
611
643
645
650
659

.679
17.
17.

687
706

.718
17.
17.

745
762

.764
17.

765

810
817
827
827
846

871

881
895

.901
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.

912
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$331.67
$248.75
$165.84
$ 82.92

$253.63
$190.22
$ 95.11
$ 95.11

STANDARD 70%

Hailee Smith on Smokin Danny
Audrie Mann on DH

3D Placings
Daisy Howell on Vondoon
Haley Bowen on Frosted Fame
Hailey Portonova on Rowdy
Harlee Barela on Palomina
Kennedy Cook on Jamen Cactus
Karsen Jackson on Swing N Sugar Bars
Taylor Jundt on Otro Sonador
Payton Hannan on Cash Is Foxy
Berlyn Franks on Easy
Madilyn Todd on MP Dazzling Dan
Scout Magill on Zippity
Erika Thigpen on HR Playgril Tari
Masyn Powers on Lil Guy Syndrome
Masyn Powers on **Dry Cayenne
Kyleigh DeWitt on Teninas Last
Katlann Alkire on Doc Olenas Best
Reygan Purvis on Dreamin Of Nu Cash
Maggie Raley on Big Heart of Fire
Sydney Greene on Cash D Mighty
Kaleb McTygue on Design Me Gold
Bailey Girvin on Okie Cran Bar
Cali Sorace on JP Dancer
Gracie Mann on Driften Chex
Daley Raze on Twisted Badger
Allie Rae Nippert on Cash In Duck
Madison Munson on Delta
Mackenzie Maas on Rocks and Rills
Masyn Powers on Dashing Ta Roses
Berlyn Franks on Fancy
Taylor McKinney on Sammy
Ashley Keeling on Mr Bo Candy
Maggie Raley on Wazu Flat Jet
Marissa Kopacz on OBD Lilly Bug
Nakona Danley on Acye Couture
Nakona Danley on Firebird Star
Sydney Jacob on Blazin Jessie
Taylor Trapp on Sippinsredswoosh

4D Placings
Samantha Hornberger on Washakie Just Tru
Alli Rae Nippert on Krogs June Bug
Ansley Brito on Scooter
Mckinzee Shiver on Dizzy
Kinley Knight on SS Hildago

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6

Jackpot in SATURDAY Junior/Senior Sidepot

Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ

Kiara Begay on Dashin Dee

Daisy Howell on Josie Lasen Bars
Madison Munson on Chiquito CD
Sydney Jordan on Standoffish Queen
Courtney Keiser on Buckeye Spirit
Ella Christensen on Skittles
Presley Scalzo on Rowdy's Move
Angelina Pavicevic on Harley
Willow Root on 35

Madilyn Todd on Just Touch Of Fame
Jordan Carlson on Sweet Sugar Rain
Madison Bean on Pistol NA Petticoat
Lily DeWitt on Darlin Jetolena
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Tie 18.061 Cody Jo Sparks on Summers Red Thursday

20th 18.084 Sammie Jo Stuart on Champagnes Fizz (Myla)
21st 18.147 Courtney Keiser on Buck Hancocks Eddie
22nd 18.176 McKenna Reiter on Cherokeet Skye

23rd 18.207 Tylar English on Starlight

24th 18.239 Jenna Reardon on Wood I Be Smart

25th 18.249 Skylier Kelly on Docs A Hustler

26th 18.258 Courtney Kibler on Blantonwood Lena

27th 18.262 Kaylee Stamm on Skip Two My Leo

5D Placings

1st 18.274 $234.12 Sydney Jordan on A Girl Named Scott
2nd 18.285 $175.59 Rylin Medcoff on The Deals Off
3rd 18.310 $117.06 Brayden Green on Spur Crazy Monkey
4th 18.353 $ 58.53 Raley Polich on Peppy Badger Remedy
5th 18.363 Mackenzie Miller on Can't Beat A Cat
6th 18.371 Asia McMurry on My Ferrari's On Fire
7th 18.409 Londyn Brazil on Monkey
8th 18.420 Miah Ortiz on Scooby
9th 18.454 Maya Mendenhall on Cash
10th 18.478 Megan Hunt on Genie
11th 18.512 Gracie Camphouse on Brownie
12th 18.522 Marissa Kopacz on OBD Bust A Move
13th 18.526 Aubree Hoerning on Lotta Go Lee BB
14th 18.529 Kennedy Cook on Sugar Mama Cat
15th 18.540 Hannah Smith on Sadies Shining Tari
16th 18.569 Elena DeNunzio on Cherry
17th 18.599 Londyn Brazil on Sunburn Gun
18th 18.604 Ryann Shuldberg on Max
19th 18.611 Ashley Keeling on Why Two Katie
20th 18.643 Tylee Grantham on Marvelous Dreamer
21st 18.648 Payton Scalzo on Vegas Millionneir
22nd 18.723 Kaleb McTygue on Rattle de Chimes
23rd 18.727 Courtney Kibler on Dyno Drift
24th 18.745 Rhiannon Wilson on July

6D Placings
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1st 18.796 $195.10 Lily DeWitt on Holy Smoke
2nd 18.834 $146.32 Bailey Girvin on Sprouly
3rd 18.854 $ 97.55 Madeleine Kingsland on Moon Struck Luck
4th 18.879 $ 48.78 Ella Christensen on Booyah
5th 18.903 Valeria Torres on Pinto
6th 18.933 Ryli Sorace on MP Loan Roan Drifter
7th 18.997 Lyndie Wray on Daisy Duke
8th 19.002 Raylei Anderson on Hollys Sail Win
9th 19.025 Willow Caruso on Whisper
10th 19.069 Asia McMurry on Okie Dokey Time
11th 19.091 Kennedi Stinson on MC Superstarrette
12th 19.129 Reece Mott on Faith
13th 19.130 Mckinzee Shiver on Pistol
14th 19.159 Presley Scalzo on Luke Cee Pep
15th 19.189 Tessora Bastillos on Don't Blink Chico
leth 19.289 Hannah Darby on Huey
17th 19.427 Breanna English on Roy
18th 19.489 Reese Moser on Mr. Sun Dollar
19th 19.596 Scout Magill on Jet
20th 19.900 Haley Turner on Blue Eyed Encounter
21st 19.921 Traci Clark on King
22nd 19.968 Taylor Girvin on Hanks Blue Moon
23rd 20.112 Rio Ramey on Cadillac
24th 20.412 Reina Romero on Sweet Double Lace
25th 20.665 Harley Ward on Zeta

26th 20.689 Abbey Miller on Speckles



27th 20.786 Shelby Schmid on Blonde 2 Boot

28th 21.125 Ellie Escapule on Dunn It Humming
29th 21.726 Daniela Torres on Moro
30th 21.784 Madeleine Kingsland on TR Bugg Me Smooth
3lst 23.449 Kaydee Zerbel on Spook
32nd 23.766 Kursten Drummond on Cutters Triple Chick
33rd 25.325 Avery Ledesma on Coronas Playing Games
34th 25.978 Sydney Jordan on Fortunate Julie

N/T 400.000 Jayde Wamel on Dash

N/T 400.000 Breanna English on Lena

N/T 400.000 Taizly Newman on Junior

N/T 400.000 Reygan Purvis on Six Ingredients

N/T 400.000 Morgan Cook on Eclipse

N/T 400.000 Caydence Roberts on Wrangler Rivets

N/T 400.000 Skylier Kelly on DCG Studley Peppy ET

N/T 400.000 Cassie Miller on Smart Lil Arrow

N/T 400.000 Ella Groff on Ocita

N/T 400.000 Truly Legasey on Patty

N/T 400.000 Jayde Wamel on Mavrick

N/T 400.000 Aliana Sanders on Horse

N/T 400.000 Marquel Moser on Bettabull

N/T 400.000 Kaydee Zerbel on Barney
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N/T 416.789 Bailey Massey on Lilly

N/T 416.992 Avery Ledesema on Reds Sassy Pants

N/T 417.068 Cassie Miller on Very Smart Cutter

N/T 417.173 Sydney Greene on R U Ondfence

N/T 417.344 Haley Bowen on Mr Spoon

N/T 417.474 Megan Hunt on Sir Reminic Rembrandt
N/T 417.556 Caydence Roberts on Gamblinatthebar
N/T 417.771 Marquel Moser on Watch Jule Clock

N/T 417.773 Gracie Kaufman on Tiveo Latte

N/T 417.911 Katie Wilson on Lucy

N/T 418.047 Lyndee Moser on KG Cashin In On Beau
N/T 418.186 Kadence Dorman on Hannas Shadow

N/T 418.256 Cheyenne Gonzales-Dodson on Stars Nan
N/T 418.524 Samantha Hornberger on Favorite Fling
N/T 418.583 Reese Krahling on Ranger

N/T 418.849 Gracie Garthwaite on Blazin Bardell Lena
N/T 418.864 Mandy Lund on Mocha

N/T 418.938 Ashley Keeling on Zippit Do Straw Girl
N/T 418.987 Kaylee Stamm on Phil

N/T 419.241 Lyndee Moser on Raren To Turn

N/T 419.453 Lacie Liska on Senorita

N/T 420.034 Jailin Clark on Bluecher
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in SUNDAY Junior/Senior Sidepot
Race Sponsored by: Sherry Cervi Youth Champ
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4804.00, Rider count = 192

1D Time = 16.370, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1297.08

2D Time = 16.870, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1008.84

3D Time = 17.370, Placings = 34, Pool = $ 816.68

4D Time = 17.870, Placings = 30, Pool = $§ 624.52

5D Time = 18.370, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 576.48

6D Time = 18.870, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 480.40
Not Placed = 43

1D Placings
1st 16.370 $518.83 Jayce Cundall on Primos Jaycie Acre



2nd 16.508 $389.12 Jacqueline Nichols on Perks Naughty Girl

3rd 16.586 $259.42 Cassie Miller on Very Smart Cutter
4th 16.614 $129.71 Madilyn Todd on MP As Days Go By
5th 16.669 Haley Bowen on Frosted Fame

6th 16.673 Raquel Weatherley on Fireball

7th 16.723 Lilly Nunn on OBD Eclipse A Bug
8th 16.728 Kennedy Cook on DBR Driftin Boy
9th 16.736 Taylor Rose Starkey on MPS Blue Valentine
10th 16.747 Kennedy Cook on Stormin Mr Bo Man
11th 16.772 Sydney Greene on R U Ondfence
12th 16.794 Sydney Jacob on Blazin
13th 16.795 Bailey Massey on Shadow

2D Placings

1st 16.873 $403.54 Jenna Reardon on Wood I Be Smart

2nd 16.895 $302.65 Masyn Powers on **Dry Cayenne

3rd 16.909 $201.77 Jennie Martinez on Y6

4th 16.941 $100.88 Madison Munson on Chiquito CD

5th 16.999 Madilyn Todd on MP Tee Off The Rock
6th 17.008 Madison Munson on Foolish Chicado

7th 17.020 Bailey Massey on Lilly

8th 17.023 Kaleb McTygue on JK Perks Dinky Dasher
9th 17.052 Kennedy Cook on Jamen Cactus

10th 17.078 Maggie Raley on Big Heart of Fire
11th 17.088 Amy Weich on MC Jack Bee Magnum

12th 17.094 Payton Hanna on Ashes Fire and Ice
13th 17.106 Gracie Mann on Driften Chex

14th 17.132 Peyton Krahling on MPS Blue Boy

15th 17.146 Masyn Powers on Dashing Ta Roses

leth 17.166 Caydence Roberts on Gamblinatthebar
17th 17.207 Hailey Portonova on Rowdy

18th 17.211 Daley Raze on Twisted Badger

19th 17.222 Karsen Jackson on Swing N Sugar Bars
20th 17.224 Caslyn Weidenbener on Horse
21st 17.233 Harlee Barela on Palomina
22nd 17.236 Breann Justice on Dashing Too The Bar
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23rd 17.251 Peyton Stone on Smoke Please

24th 17.256 Madilyn Todd on MP Dazzling Dan

25th 17.320 Ella Christensen on Skittles

26th 17.324 Jaycie Cundall on Lil Lightning Bolt
27th 17.333 Avery Ledesema on Reds Sassy Pants
28th 17.356 Ansley Brito on Scooter

3D Placings

1st 17.374 $326.67 Sydney Greene on Cash D Mighty

2nd 17.385 $245.00 Madison Munson on Delta

3rd 17.422 $163.34 Sydney Phillips on SZ San Cash Smug
4th 17.444 $ 81.67 Madison Bean on Shoot My Bullets
5th 17.446 Cassie Miller on Smart Lil Arrow
6th 17.455 Lauren Stone on SR Leofame

7th 17.460 Maddie Grover on Patches

8th 17.472 Scout Magill on Zippity

9th 17.497 Payton Hannan on Cash Is Foxy
10th 17.502 Kinley Knight on SS Hildago
11th 17.507 Berlyn Franks on Fancy
12th 17.508 Courtney Kibler on Dyno Drift
13th 17.512 Bailey Girvin on Okie Cran Bar
14th 17.520 Kaleb McTygue on Rattle de Chimes
15th 17.557 Daisy Howell on Vondoon
leth 17.570 Caydence Roberts on No Socks Frost
17th 17.571 Gracie Kaufman on Tiveo Latte
18th 17.576 Allie Rae Nippert on Cash In Duck

Tie 17.576 Nakona Danley on Anaqua Tuff Stuff



20th 17.586 Taylor McKinney on Sammy

21st 17.590 Kaleb McTygue on Design Me Gold
22nd 17.598 Hailee Smith on Smokin Danny

23rd 17.616 Alyssa Yazzie on Oakie Strawflie
24th 17.621 Madilyn Todd on Just Touch Of Fame
25th 17.661 Aubree Hoerning on Lotta Go Lee BB
26th 17.669 Mackenzie Maas on Rocks and Rills
27th 17.703 Courtney Kibler on Blantonwood Lena
28th 17.755 Bailey Girvin on Sprouly

29th 17.798 Megan Hunt on Sir Reminic Rembrandt
30th 17.817 Cody Jo Sparks on Summers Red Thursday
31lst 17.833 Courtney Keiser on Buckeye Spirit
32nd 17.837 Nakona Danley on Firebird Star

33rd 17.855 Presley Scalzo on Rowdy's Move

34th 17.859 Ashley Keeling on Mr Bo Candy

4D Placings

1st 17.878 $249.81 Marissa Kopacz on OBD Lilly Bug
2nd 17.881 $187.36 Ryann Shuldberg on Max
3rd 17.891 $124.90 Asia McMurry on Okie Dokey Time
4th 17.897 $ 62.45 Kaylee Stamm on Skip Two My Leo
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5th 17.908 Courtney Keiser on Buck Hancocks Eddie
6th 17.919 Katie Wilson on Lucy

7th 17.967 Angelina Pavicevic on Harley

8th 17.976 Marquel Moser on Watch Jule Clock

9th 17.977 Maggie Raley on Wazu Flat Jet

10th 18.008 Cali Sorace on JP Dancer

11th 18.031 Taylor Trapp on Sippinsredswoosh

12th 18.055 Berlyn Franks on Easy

13th 18.107 Kadence Dorman on Hannas Shadow

14th 18.163 Sammie Jo Stuart on Champagnes Fizz (Myla)
15th 18.179 Samantha Hornberger on Washakie Just Tru
l6th 18.181 Jordan Carlson on Sweet Sugar Rain

17th 18.194 Madeleine Kingsland on Moon Struck Luck
18th 18.207 Raylei Anderson on Hollys Sail Win

19th 18.209 Sydney Jacob on Blazin Jessie
20th 18.222 Marquel Moser on Bettabull
21st 18.223 Megan Hunt on Genie
22nd 18.228 Reygan Purvis on Dreamin Of Nu Cash
23rd 18.233 Raley Polich on Peppy Badger Remedy
24th 18.240 Gracie Camphouse on Brownie
25th 18.273 Breanna English on Roy
26th 18.325 Daisy Howell on Josie Lasen Bars
27th 18.350 Kennedi Stinson on MC Superstarrette
28th 18.351 Lily DeWitt on Holy Smoke
29th 18.356 Mckinzee Shiver on Dizzy

30th 18.360 Tylee Grantham on Marvelous Dreamer

5D Placings

1st 18.371 $230.59 Reygan Purvis on Six Ingredients

2nd 18.384 $172.94 Lily DeWitt on Darlin Jetolena

3rd 18.385 $115.30 Mckinzee Shiver on Pistol

4th 18.395 $ 57.65 Mackenzie Miller on Can't Beat A Cat
5th 18.451 Ashley Keeling on Why Two Katie

6th 18.491 Miah Ortiz on Scooby

7th 18.4098 Rhiannon Wilson on July

8th 18.513 Sydney Jordan on Standoffish Queen
9th 18.528 Presley Scalzo on Luke Cee Pep
10th 18.532 Taylor Girvin on Hanks Blue Moon
11th 18.551 Valeria Torres on Pinto
12th 18.584 Ashley Keeling on Zippit Do Straw Girl
13th 18.601 Kennedy Cook on Sugar Mama Cat

Tie 18.601 Sydney Jordan on A Girl Named Scott



15th 18.645 Londyn Brazil on Sunburn Gun

l6th 18.712 Elena DeNunzio on Cherry
17th 18.724 Hannah Smith on Sadies Shining Tari
18th 18.745 Nakona Danley on Acye Couture
19th 18.765 Tayla Moeykens on Tell Em Dasher
20th 18.811 Ryli Sorace on MP Loan Roan Drifter
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21st 18.838 Willow Root on 35

22nd 18.842 Audrie Mann on DH

23rd 18.849 Gracie Garthwaite on Blazin Bardell Lena
24th 18.861 Haley Turner on Blue Eyed Encounter

6D Placings

1st 18.890 $192.16 Payton Scalzo on Vegas Millionneir
2nd 19.051 $144.12 Abbey Miller on Speckles
3rd 19.071 $ 96.08 Reina Romero on Sweet Double Lace
4th 19.122 $ 48.04 Madeleine Kingsland on TR Bugg Me Smooth
5th 19.153 Samantha Hornberger on Favorite Fling
6th 19.159 Willow Caruso on Whisper
7th 19.175 Reece Mott on Faith
8th 19.250 Jailin Clark on Bluecher
9th 19.254 Rylin Medcoff on The Deals Off
10th 19.258 Mandy Lund on Mocha
11th 19.348 Marissa Kopacz on OBD Bust A Move
12th 19.461 Truly Legasey on Patty
13th 19.499 Reese Krahling on Ranger
14th 19.519 Kaydee Zerbel on Spook
15th 19.695 Sydney Jordan on Fortunate Julie
16th 19.819 Tessora Bastillos on Don't Blink Chico
17th 19.975 Shelby Schmid on Blonde 2 Boot
18th 20.197 Rio Ramey on Cadillac
19th 21.266 Daniela Torres on Moro
20th 22.843 Ellie Escapule on Dunn It Humming
N/T 400.000 Kiara Begay on Dashin Dee
N/T 400.000 Taylor Jundt on Otro Sonador
N/T 400.000 Aliana Sanders on Horse
N/T 400.000 Caydence Roberts on MPH Black Eagle
N/T 400.000 Traci Clark on King
N/T 400.000 Lacie Liska on Senorita
N/T 400.000 Katlann Alkire on Doc Olenas Best
N/T 400.000 Ella Groff on Ocita
N/T 400.000 Reese Moser on Mr. Sun Dollar
N/T 400.000 Kyleigh DeWitt on Teninas Last
N/T 400.000 Taizly Newman on Junior
N/T 400.000 Jayde Wamel on Dash
N/T 400.000 Jayde Wamel on Mavrick
N/T 400.000 Caydence Roberts on Wrangler Rivets
N/T 416.615 Jenna Reardon on Salt E
N/T 416.726 Lyndee Moser on KG Cashin In On Beau
N/T 416.747 Faith Furrow on Fames Easy Jetolena
N/T 417.248 Maddie Grover on Venus
N/T 417.425 Maya Mendenhall on Cash
N/T 417.475 Haley Bowen on Mr Spoon
N/T 417.496 Alli Rae Nippert on Krogs June Bug
N/T 417.519 Masyn Powers on Lil Guy Syndrome
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N/T 417.611 Londyn Brazil on Monkey

N/T 417.839 McKenna Reiter on Cherokeet Skye
N/T 417.878 Skylier Kelly on DCG Studley Peppy ET



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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N/T
N/T

417

.899
417.
417.
418.
418.
418.
418.
418.
419.
419.
420.
421.
421.
422.
422.
424.
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961
986
041
239
591
610
649
048
302
204
348
367
206
974
046
590
553

Tylar English on Starlight

Erika Thigpen on HR Playgril Tari
Madison Bean on Pistol NA Petticoat
Brayden Green on Spur Crazy Monkey
Kennedi Stinson on Donna's Red Badger
Madilyn Todd on Warriors Lady Knight
Lyndee Moser on Raren To Turn

Kaylee Stamm on Phil

Cheyenne Gonzales-Dodson on Stars Nan
Lyndie Wray on Daisy Duke

Breanna English on Lena

Skylier Kelly on Docs A Hustler
Kaydee Zerbel on Barney

Avery Ledesma on Coronas Playing Games
Ella Christensen on Booyah

Harley Ward on Zeta

Scout Magill on Jet

Asia McMurry on My Ferrari's On Fire



